Sample Report desired

Manager Department Sales

Adams

Alomar

Andrews

Brown

Jones

Pelfrey

Reveiz

Canned
Meat/Dairy
Paper
Produce
Canned
Meat/Dairy
Paper
Produce
Canned
Meat/Dairy
Paper
Produce
Canned
Meat/Dairy
Paper
Produce
Canned
Meat/Dairy
Paper
Produce
Canned
Meat/Dairy
Paper
Produce
Canned
Meat/Dairy
Paper

Produce

225
350
40
80
420
190
90
86
420
300
200
125
230
250
45
73
220
300
40
70
420
205
45
76
420
600
60
30




Sample Report desired

Manager Department Sales

Smith Canned
Meat/Dairy
Paper
Produce

Taylor Canned
Meat/Dairy
Paper

Produce

120
100
50
80
120
130
53
50




