Manager	Department	Sales
Adams	Canned	225
	Meat/Dairy	350
	Paper	40
	Produce	80
Alomar	Canned	420
	Meat/Dairy	190
	Paper	90
	Produce	86
Andrews	Canned	420
	Meat/Dairy	300
	Paper	200
	Produce	125
Brown	Canned	230
	Meat/Dairy	250
	Paper	45
	Produce	73
Jones	Canned	220
	Meat/Dairy	300
	Paper	40
	Produce	70
Pelfrey	Canned	420
	Meat/Dairy	205
	Paper	45
	Produce	76
Reveiz	Canned	420
	Meat/Dairy	600
	Paper	60
	Produce	30

Sample Report desired

2

Manager	Department	Sales
Smith	Canned	120
	Meat/Dairy	100
	Paper	50
	Produce	80
Taylor	Canned	120
	Meat/Dairy	130
	Paper	53
	Produce	50